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23PO947 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

LIST OF MENTOR -MENTEES DURING ACADEMIC YEAR 23-24 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

JA YESWANTH 
ABHINAV ANAND 

ABHISHEK H PATIL 
ABISHEKA.M 

ADITYA 

AKASH. R 
AKSHITHA.A 
ALLURI YASWANTH 

AMRINA 
R.ANBALAGAN 
ANUPRIYA.K 

ANUSHKA SINGH 

ASHWINLB.S 

AYESHA MARYAM 

BM MONIKA 

BHAGYASHREE 

BHARATH.B 

BHASKAR.C 
BHOOMIKA 

DEENAKR 

DEEPIKA V 
DEVENDRA D 

E DILIP KUMAR 

DIPANJANA NAYEK 

GANESH KUMAR 

GEETHA.M 

GOKILAN.N 

GOWTHAM. V 

GUNASHREE.M 
HANUMANTARAYA GOUDA 
HARISH G 

HARSHA. T 
HEMASHREE S 

JEEVA 

JOEL JOHN PHILIP 

JoSHITHA.K 

JOSHNID 

COURSE 

I & II SEM B. 
PHARM 

I& II SEM B. 
PHARM 

|I & II SEM B. 
PHARM 

& II SEM B. 
PHARM 

NAME OF THE 
MENTOR 
MRS CHANDA 
RANJAN 

SWETHA BISHITH 

MRS VISHNU PRIYA 

MRS NAGALAKSHMI R 

No.6/9, 1# Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
O: +91- 80-61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.edu 

e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu; info@theoxford.edu; 



Estd. 1974 
Utur wia vixa (Recognised by the Govt. of Karnataka, Affliated to Rajv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnmataka; 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

38 
39 

40 

41 
42 

43 
|44 

45 

46 

47 
48 

49 

50 

51 
52 

53 

54 
55 
56 

57 
58 

59 

60 

61 
62 

63 

64 
65 

l66 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

23PO948 

78 

|23PO949 

23P0950 
23P0951 
23P0952 
23P0953 
23P0954 
23PO955 

23P0956 
23PO957 

23P0958 
23P0959 
23P0960 
23P0961 
23P0962 
23P0963 

23PO964 
23P0965 
23PO966 

67 23PO977 

23P0967 
23P0968 
23P0969 
23P0970 
23P0971 

23PO972 

23PO973 

23PO974 
23PO975 

23P0976 

23PO978 

23P0979 
23P0980 

23P098 1 

23PO982 
23PO983 

23P0984 
23P0985 
23P0986 

23PO987 
23P0988 

)THE 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 
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The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

KALAVATHI K 
KAVYA K 
KESHAV KUMAR 

KHASHIMASAB 
KRITHIKA SK 

KUSLUM 
KUSHAM GOWDA HC 
LAVANYA.R 
LIKHITH M 

M.HARIHARAN 

|S.MEGALA 
MEGHANA R 
MOHITH B.D 
MONISH.S 
MONISHA R 
MURALIP 

NAMANA R 
NANDHA KUMAR.S 

NANDHISH KUMAR.P 
NAYANA NN 

NIKKI KUMARI 
NITHYA.M 

NITU KUMARI.P 
PAVANA M 
PAVANIB 

PAVITRA HIREMATH 
PK ARYAN OTTA 
PRAJWAL 

PRAKRUTHI J 
PRAVEEN S SHANKRI 
M.PRAVIN KUMAR 

RK DHANUSH 

RAKSHITHA.S 
RAKSHITHA S 

RASHMITHA.A.R. 
RAVICHANDRA V 
RITESHKHEMKA 

ROHITH.V 

|S NANDITHA 

SANGEETA.N 
SARA ZAIBA 

I & II SEM B. 
PHARM 

I& II SEM B. 
PHARM 

& II SEM B. 
PHARM 

MRS JOYCE AROKIA 
SELVI 

MEGHANA KN 

MONISHA KC 

I &II SEM B. C. MOHAMMED 
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|14 
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117 

23 PO999 

118 

23P1000 

319 

23P1001 
23P1002 

100 22P7320 

23P1003 
2IP4743 

21P4750 

102 22P7322 

2IP4784 

103 p2P7323 

2IP4799 

22P7318 
22P73 19 

105 22P7325 

|106 22P7326 
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22P7324 
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Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

22P7340 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

SARAN .R 

SHAPTHAGIRIJ.M 
SHILPA RATHOD 
SHIVA KUMAR G 

SIRISHA. M 

SIRISHA.S 
SNEHA HARISH 
S. P. AISHWARYA 

SUDHANSHU MISHRA 
SUDHARSHAN.S 
SUSHMITA RANJAN 
THANU SHREEC 
TT LALNUNPULA 

VR SRIE ARIA 
|YAMUNA R 

KISHAN KRUPAKAR 

MB TEJASWINI 
SADIK AHMED 
TAHIR AZAD ZARGAR 
AKHIL REDDYA 
AD NANDINI 

ABDUL AZEEZ A 

ABHISHEK B. K 
ABRAR MAJEED MALIK 

AJAZ MUHAMMAD BHAT 

AMAR 

AMULYA.R 

N.ANANDA 

ANIRUDDHA CHAKARBORTY 
APOORVA N 

s ARCHANA 
CHETHAN KUMAR BG 

CHETHAN M 

CHETHAN N 

CHIDANANDA.G 
CHIRANJEEVI 

DEBASISH PARIDA 

DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO 

DHARSHINLJ 
DIVYA CK 

GAGAN SAGAR M 

PHARM 

|I & II SEM B. 
PHARM 

III & IV SEM B. 
PHARM 

YASEEN 

DR JYOTHI 
SRIVASTAVA 

II & IV SEM B. DR NAGALAKSHMI G 
PHARM 

III & IV SEM B. MRS PAVITHRA DEVI 
PHARM 
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THE 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

GAYATHRI. N. BIRADAR 
GOWTHAM S 

HARISH TK 

IHARSHITHA. P 
R. HARSHITHA 

M.HEMANTH 

iORA 
PRAVINJ 
JEEVAN.R 
JEEVITHA S 
K LAKSHMI 
KUMARI MUSKAN 
MADHURA R 
MANASA S 
M.LIKHITH 

MONISHA. M 
NOOR AYESHA.L 

PALASH MAITY 
PRADEEP.M 
PRAJWAL BR 
RAGULNATH.V 

RAJESH NAIDUM 
RAVI RANJAN 
RESHMA J 

ROHANB 
ROOPA SHREE.N 
|SG SHREYA SHREE 

SAGAR D 
SAHIL 
SANNIDHI J KULKARNI 

SANTHOSH A 
SHABARI BE 
S. BIRZEES FATHIMA 
SHIVAKUMAR M 
SHIVAN.A 

SHOBHA 
SHODHAN S REDDY 
SNEHA BISWAS 

SONIYA PATEL 
SOWJANYA M 
SUDHANSU KUMAR 

I & IV SEM B. 
PHARM 

DR MAHESH AR 

II & IV SEM B. MRS PRADEEPA 
PHARM PRASAD 

III & IV SEM B. JAWAHAR MANI 
PHARM YARASAM 

uI & IV SEM B. PALLAVI N 
PHARM 
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|165 
166 

167 

|168 

169 

171 

172 
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|174 
175 

176 

177 

178 

170 |18P1S77 

|179 

181 

I85 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

|195 

|22P7385 

196 

22P7386 

197 

22P7387 

180 20P5655 

198 

|22P7388 

199 

22P7389 

200 

22P7390 

182 20P5691l 

22P7391 

183 20P5646 

22P7392 

184 20P5674 

23P1004 

18P1624 

19P5962 

19P5978 

19P6035 

19P6039 

20P5611 
20P5612 

20P5614 
20P5643 

20P5682 

20P5705 
21P4716 

21P4717 

21P472 I 
|21P4722 
21P4723 

21 P4724 
21P4725 
21P4726 

21 P4728 
21 P4729 
|21 P4730 

2I P4732 

21P4734 

21P4735 
21P4737 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

2THE 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

CHOUDHARY 

SYED SAQLIAN A 
THARUN H.G 

THEJAS.P 

VEENA.S 

VENKATESH.S 
VINAY KUMAR 

VINUTHA K 

ZAKIR AHMAD MAGRY 

ANBUMANI 
HARSHATH S 

SILAMBARASAN R 
BHARATHVAJ I 
HEMANTH DR 

SWAPNA V 

YASHASWINI S M 
AMULYAS 
ANAND 

ANUSHA V 

KRISHNAR 
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ N 
SHARAVANTH KUMAR N 
SRI ABHINAYA S 
LAL REMRUATHI 

SANI SAZIINI 
YASHWANTH K 

AKISHITHA Y 
AMRIN M 

BISHAL KUMAR DEY 
CHANDRAKANTH G 
DEEPIKA BR 

DHANESHWARI.C.C 

DHANYATHA S GUPTA 
DIVYA.A 
DRUTHIC 

GNANAVI HR 
HARSHITHA K 
HILAL AHMAD DAS 
JAYANTI MANDAL 
JHANAVIL REDDY 

KAMALIR 

IIl & IV SEM B. MRS SUVARNA 
PHARM LAKSHMI 

V& VI SEM B. 
PHARM 

V& VISEM B. MRS YAKSHITHA V 
PHARM 

V& VI SEM B. 
PHARM 

MRS M GOWRI SREE 

V& VI SEM B. DR G VENKATA 
PHARM KARTHIK KUMAR 
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205 

206 

207 

208 
209 

211 
212 
213 

214 

215 
216 

|217 

218 

|210 21P4749 

219 

220 

222 

223 

227 

231 

232 

21P4738 

233 

21P4740 

234 

21P4741 

235 

21P4742 

236 

21 P4744 

237 

21P474S 

238 

|21P4746 

239 

21P4747 

221 21P4762 

|21P4748 

241 

21P4751 
21 P4752 
21 P4754 

224 21P4766 

21P4755 

225 2IP4767 

21P4756 

226 21P4769 

21 P4757 
21P4758 
21P4759 

228 21P4772 

21P4760 

229 21P4773 

21P4761 

230 21P4774 

2IP4763 

21P4765 

21P4771 

21P4776 

21 P4777 

21 P4778 

21P4779 

21P4780 

21 P4781 

21 P4782 
21P4783 
21P4785 

240 21P4786 

21P4787 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 
The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

GoIóKOTHNMAG) 

KEERTHANA K 
KEERTHI 
KEERTHIVASAN AS 
KIRAN A 

KOKILA SHREE P 
KRUTHIK RM 
LAKSHMI T 

LALITH KISHORE 
LAVANYA M 

LAVANYA.S 
MADHUDHARSHINI R 

MAGESH S 

MANASH PRATIM TAID 
MANOJAN 
MEGHNA 
MOHAMED ASHWAQ S 
MOHAMMED SAMEER H 
MOUNESHWAR V 

MOUNIKA R 
MURALIDHARAN C 
N JEEVITHA 

N NANDHI SHRI 
NAMITHA 

NANDHINI R 

NANDITHA R 

NAVYARREDDY 
NEELAKANTA 
NISARGA ST 
OJASWITHA K 
OWAIS NAZEER 

PRINCE KUSHWAHA 

RAJANYA ADHIKARY 
RAMASWAMY SATHEESH 
RAMYA S 

RANJITH KUMAR P 
RISHIKA H MENON 

S VIDHYA SREE 
SACHING 

SAHALA K 

SAI SRAVAN P 
SAKSHI YOGESH 

V& VI SEM B. 

PHARM 

V& VI SEM B. 
PHARM 

REDDY 

MRS CHAITHRA K 

MRS SONA MARIYAM 

V& VISEM B. KUSHAN RAJ 
PHARM 
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|246 

247 

245 21P4792 

248 

249 
250 
251 
252 

253 
254 
255 
256 
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|258 

259 
260 

261 
262 

264 

265 
266 

267 

269 

270 
271 

272 
273 
274 

21P4789 

276 

|21P4790 

277 

21P4791 

278 

279 

21P4793 

21 P4794 
21 P479s 

21P4796 

263 22P7396 

21P4797 
21P4798 

21 P4800 

21P4801 
21P4802 
21P4804 
21 P4805 
21 P4806 

21 P4807 

268 18P1569 

21P4808 
22P7393 

22P7394 

22P7395 

22P7397 

22P7398 
22P7399 
|18P1565 

|18P1579 
|18P1602 

18P1609 

275 19P5974 

|18P1627 

|19P5971 

|19P5973 

|19P5980 

19PS981 

19P5984 

|19P5993 

280 19P5994 

THE 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

oóEKOTPHARMACY 

KORGANOKAR 

|SANGEETHA R 
|SHETTY MEGHANA DINKAR V& VI SEM B. MRS UMA PRABHA 

SHILPAN 

SHILPA S 
SIDDHANAGOUDA G 
HALLUR 
SINDHUS 
SONALI HB 
SOURAB CHOUDARI A 
SUSHMA V 

SWATHIS 
TEJAS CHITTAPPA C T 
TEJASWINI V 
THARUN BV 
UDHAYA KUMAR M 

VASUNDHARADEVI A 
VINAYAK BARAL 

YASHASWINLS 
YASHASWINI S M 

KIRANA 
MANISHA S GOWDA 

MD MUFID ANSARI 
NAVYA KA 

SOUMYA S. HARSOOR 

SOUNDARYA. HM 

SRINIVAS. K 
BHAVYA SHREE 

DHANASEKHARMK 
HEMANTH KUMAR E 

NISHA S 
PRATIK JAIN 

SRI VIGNESH 
GOKUL RAJ. M 

HALASWAMY.D.B 

HARIPRASAD 

INDUSHREE.G.L 

INITHA.V 

JEEVAN.U.H 

KHALEEL.E 

KISHANK 

PHARM 

V& VI SEM B. 
PHARM 

V& VI SEM B. MRS DIVYA S KUMAR 
PHARM 

VIl & VIII SEM 
B. PHARM 

MRS ADITHI P 

VII & VIII SEM 
B. PHARM 

MRS SHRUTHI 
ACHARYA 

No.6/9, I Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
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281 
282 

283 

284 19P6018 

28S 19P6027 

286 |19P6031 

289 

287 |19P6036 

290 

288 19P6038 

291 

293 
294 

295 
296 

297 

292 20P5613 

298 

299 

305 
306 

307 
308 

19P5998 

309 

19P6007 

310 

19P6012 

311 

312 

300 20P5622 

313 

301 20P5624 

314 

302 20P5625 

315 

303 20P5626 

20P5605 

304 20P5628 

317 

20P5607 
20P5608 

319 
320 

|20P5615 

321 

20P5616 
20P5617 
20P5618 

20P5619 
20P5620 
20P5621 

20P5629 
20P5630 

20P5632 
20P5633 

20P5634 
20P5636 

20P5637 
20P5639 

316 20P5645 

20P5640 

20P5642 
20P5644 

318 20P5649 

20P5648 

20P5650 
20P565 1 

20P5652 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

OIGTOTPHAEMACY 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

LIKITHA GOWDA 

PAVAN KUMARB 
RAJESHWARLB 
SARANYA.R 
|SOMASHEKAR.G 
|SUJAN KUMAR 
SWETHA P 
VIGNESH.C 

AARTHI S 

AIMEN BASHIR 

|AKILAC 

ANUSHA RS 
ANUSHA T 
|ANWAR MULLA 

ARUN BIRADAR 

ARUN C 

ARYA KRISHNA 

BANU PRIYA D 
BHUVANESHWARI C 

C POVINDHAR 
CHAITHRA K 

CHANDANA N 
DEEPTHI R 
DHRUVA R NADIG 

GAGANA.K 
GIRESHA NAIDU M 
GOWTHAM GOWDA MR 

HARI KISHORR 
HARITHA R 

HRUTHIKA B 

IYSWARYA G M 
KARTHIK S 

KAVYAP REDDY 
KIRAN G M 

KRUTHIC REVANTH G 

KRUTHIKA S G 
MADHUSHREE 

MANOHAR K 

MANOJ KUMAR M 
MANSI BEN OZA 

MEGHANA S 

VII & VII SEM MS AMRITHA V 
B. PHARM 

VII & VII SEM MR PRAVEEN M 
B. PHARM 

VII & VIII SEM MRS SEENA PATIL 
B. PHARM 

VII & VIII SEM MRS SURINDER KAUR 
B. PHARM 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
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327 

328 

329 
330 

331 

332 
333 
334 

335 
336 

337 

338 

339 

341 

343 

344 

345 

347 
348 

350 

351 

353 

20P5653 

356 

20PS654 

357 

20P5656 

340 20P5678 
20P5679 

358 

20PS657 

359 

20P5658 

342 20P5680 

360 

20PS659 

361 

|20P5660 

362 

20P5662 

20PS664 
20PS666 

20P5669 
20P5670 

346 20P5688 

20P567 1 
20P5672 
20PS673 
20P5675 
20P5676 

349 20P5693 

20PS677 

20P5681 
20P5683 

352 20P5696 

20P5686 

20P5689 

354 20P5698 

20P5690 

355 |20P5700 

20P5694 

20P5695 

20P5697 

|20P570I 

20P5704 
21P4809 

|21 P4810 

21PI811 
21P4812 
|21 P4813 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

2THE 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

MEGHANA NADGIR 
MITHUNN 
MONIKA S REDDY 

MONIKA N 

NASIBA NK 
NIDHISHREE S 

NIKSHEP NS 
P.JEEVITHA 

PALLAVIS 
PREETHU K 
RAKSHITHA S 
SADAF FAROOQ 
SAHANA HS 

SAMARPITA NATH 
SANDRA SS 

SANJANA R 
SAPNAS KUMBAR 
SAVITHA S 
SAYAKKULEY 

|SHAIK HUMAYUN 
SHAMITHA JAIN SA 

SHOMOJIT DAS 

SHRAVYA 

SINCHANA URS KN 
SNEHARV 
SNEHA BINU 
SONAM CHOEDON 
SWATHI JANA 
TEJASWINI N 

THARUN K 

THYAGARAJ S 

TRISHA LOKESH 

VARSHITHA A 
VIDYASHREE R 

VINOD KUMARBG 
YASHASWINI MU 

HARDEEK K 
PRAVEEN A 

PUNEET S 
RAKESH KP 

SHYLESH 

VII & VIII SEM 
B. PHARM 

DR MUTHUKUMAR A 

VII & VIII SEM MS D RENUKA 
B. PHARM 

|VII & VII SEM 
B. PHARM 

MEENATCHI 

HAMSA CB 

No.6/9, I Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
Q: +91- 80- 61754694: Fax: +9]- 80 -61754699; www.theox ford.edu 
e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu: info@theox ford.edu; 
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363 

364 

B65 

366 

367 

371 

372 

368 23Q0156 

369 23Q0157 

374 

370 2300158 

375 
376 

377 

378 

379 

373 23Q0161 

380 

381 

382 

383 

386 

387 

388 

390 

391 

23Q0151 
23Q0152 
23Q0153 

396 

2300154 

397 

23Q015$ 

398 

399 

400 

401 

|23Q0159 

384 2200572 

402 

2300160 

385 22Q0573 

l403 

23Q0162 
23Q0163 
23Q0164 
23Q0165 

2300166 

2300167 

389 2200577 

2300168 

23Q0169 
2300170 
22Q057 1 

392 2200580 
393 2200581 

2200574 

394 2200582 
395 2200584 

2200585 

2200575 

22Q0576 

2200578 

2200579 

2200586 

2200588 
2200589 

2200590 
220059J 
2200594 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

2200395 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

AISHWARYA S K 

ARPANA LAL 

BHAVANI S 

DEEPIKA P 

DEVIKA INDRANl AM 
FAZYNA MOHAMMED M 

GAHANA R 

ULIA JOSE V 

KASHISH JAIN 

MONIKA R 

NARMADHA SREE S 

NITHYAP 

SANGEETHA B 

SHAIK FARHAN ALI 

SUJITHA SHREE R 

SYED ARSLAIN 
TANVIKA SADANANDAM 
TEJASWINI BHENDAWADE 
VINOTHS 
YASHWANTH M 

ABINAYA SANGAVI 
AISHWARYA K 
AJAY KUMAR N 

ANU R 
BARANIDHARAN G 

HEMA S REDDY 
IMLIBENBA OZUKUM 

JJEEVITHA 

JYOTHIRMOY GHOSH 

KRISHNAJITH S 

LAKSHMI. P 

MAIVANNAN K 

MD. SAIF KHAZI 

NAYANA RAI A 
RAAFI JAMAL J 

RUPKUMAR DAS 

SAM SHERMANS 

SAVITHA TV 

SHREE DEVIKA RANI 
UDAY SAHA 

UDDIPAN RAI 

|I PHARM D 

I PHARMD 

II PHARM D 

II PHARM D 

II PHARM D 

AKSHAYC 

MRS M TAMILARASI 

DR DIVYA C REDDY 

DR JEENA SUJAN SAJI 

No6/9, 1 Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
2: 91- 80-61754694; Fax: 491- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.cdu 
c-nail phar1macyprincipalaheoxford.cdu: infoaotheoxford.edu: 
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405 

406 

407 

409 

i410 

412 

413 

414 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

425 

415 2100580 

416 21Q0582 

427 

428 

429 

430 

432 

434 

435 

436 

22Q0$96 

438 

1SQ0s93 

439 

21Q0$71 

440 

21Q0572 

441 

21Q0S73 

424 21Q0594 

442 

21Q0$74 

443 

21Q0578 

444 

21Q0$76 

426 2100596 

21Q0577 

21Q0578 
21Q0579 

2100583 
21Q0584 
2100586 

21Q0588 

431 1800260 

21Q0589 
2100591 

21Q0593 

433 2000571 

2100595 

2100598 

2000589 
16Q0717 
I800259 

437 290576 

1900595 

200572 
2000573 

2000575 

200577 

20057 

20057 

2000582 
2000585 

20058 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 
The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

WEIZEL PEARL BARRETTO 
VRSHA M 

2 

ABHIRAMIP PILLAI 
AFRAH FATHIMA 

AJINGHUN UMSONG 
AKSHAYAS 

AMIT KUMAR JENA 
ARUSHI NAIR 

BHAVANA M REDDY 

HARSHITHA GS 

HASHUBA.N 
HEENAK 

KEERTHI REDDY M 
KIRUBA EVANJALIN M 

MOHAMMED SHADAAB 

MONISH T 

RAHIBS 

RAKSHITHA.K.C. 
SRI NILASH KUMAR N 

jUTTARA. S 

VEDHA SHREE KS 

VENCY v 
VISHWATHEJA B 

SWARUPAM SARKAR 

SOURASHISH BADIYA 

MOLUNGZANG AIER 

HARSHDEEP SARVA 

KATHIRMANI RAJA S 
ZOMBARKAR MUSKAN 

ABIGAIL N MOZHUI 

ANIRBAN DEBNATH 

ASHISH ABHRAHAM 

DEBJIT BHAKAT 

DEEPTI CHOUDHARY 

DIMPLEG 

SANANESWAR RAO S 

BEMA NS 

KEERTHANAC 

PADMASHREE M 

RANJIT1HA REDDY S 

SHASHIKALA D M 

I PHARM D 

II PHARM D 

IlI PHARM D 

IV PHARM D 

DR BINDU BN 

DR SRIPRIYA 

SRAVANTHI A 

IV PHARM D DR PRIYA DARSHINI 

No 69, j"Cross, Begur Road, llongabandra, Bengaluru560 068 
)}. s4)- fs754494, tax 91-K0 -61 754699; www. theox ford cdu 

etnal phat macyprcipala theoxford edu intoa theoxturd edu, 



Estd 1S974 

Reo sha? (Recognised by the Govt. of Karnataka, Afilated to Rajv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka, 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

445 

|446 
447 

448 
449 
450 

451 

453 

454 

455 
456 

457 

458 

452 1900571 

459 
460 

461 

462 

463 

464 

465 
466 

467 
468 T 

469 

470 
471 

472 
473 

475 

476 

479 

480 

20Q0587 

481 

2000588 

482 

2000591 

483 

20Q0593 
20Q0594 

485 

23B0059 

23B0060 

19Q0573 
1900574 

19Q0576 
19Q0577 
1900578 
1900580 

1900582 
19Q0583 
1900584 

1900585 
1900586 

1900587 
19Q0588 

1900589 

474 |1400725 

1900590 
1900591 
19Q0592 

18Q025 1 
18Q0257 

477 22B0023 

18Q0265 

478 18Q0255 

1700711 

22B0021 
22BO022 

18Q0256 
1800258 

18Q0261 

1800262 
|I8Q0263 

484 18Q0264 
18Q0266 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

2THE 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

SHERLIN HEPZIBAH S 

SHUBHASHINI N 
SYED ALSABA HUSSAINI 

TINA LALLY 

VINISHA R 

MHONLUMI T OVUNG 
DARPANA R 
ARINDAMDEY 

BABISHA R 
BHAVYASHREEN 
DHARUNBALAL 

FARHANA AA 
HARSHITHA A 
LIKITHACHANDRASHEKAR 
NEETHU TP 

NISHANTH KK 
NIZAMUDDIN 
NUNGSHICHILA A JAMIR 
PRADEEP S 
RISHIKA GUPTA 

RUDRAMBIKA M 

SARAVANAGIRI A 
SARAVANAN M 

SEEMA SL 

SHREYADATTA 
ADARSH KUMAR 

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 
SAFREEN TA 

GIRISH ADITHYA 
SOURABH SINGH 

SIDHARTH MALLICK 
AJANO W PATTOMN 

PREMA 
CHAITHRA SHREE.N 

CHETHAN.G.K 

DEEPAK DATTA.B.R 
MATHUMITHA RAJMOHAN 
PREM RAJ T 

RAGAVI.V 

RAHUL.V 
SAHANA.K 

I PB 

V PHARM D 

V PHARM D 

II PB 

VI PHARM D 

DR DILIP CHANDRA 
SRIRAM 

DR NAVEEN S 

DR JENISHA 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
0: +9)- 80- 61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theox ford.cdu 
e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu; info@theox ford.edu; 



Fstd 1974 

ftron wd srtwrà (Recognised by the Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka, 

486 
487 

488 

489 

491 

|490 |ISQ0272 

496 

492 18Q0274 

497 

493 17Q0710 

|498 

|494 17Q0714 

|499 

49$ 21B0021 

501 
S02 

503 
504 

505 

S06 
507 
508 

500 23PP040 

509 

510 

511 

1800268 

8Q0269 

513 

I8Q0270 

514 

18Q0271 

515 

|18Q0273 

517 

518 

520 

21B0022 

|21B0023 
21B0024 
23PPO39 

23PP041 

23PP042 

23PP043 

23PP044 
23PP045 

23PP046 

512 23PUOS5 

23PP047 

23PUO51 
23PUO52 
23PU053 
23PUO54 

23PU056 

516 23PUO59 

23PUO57 
23PUOS8 

23PU060 

23PU061 

519 23PU062 

23PU063 
521 23PU064 
522 23PGO03 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

523 23PG004 

524 22PU429 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

SHIVA KUMAR.G 
SINCHANA D.P 
SUPRAJA.R 
SUREKSHA.R.RAI 

THARANI SHREE.K 
VISHAL SASI KANNAN 
PRATHIBA.V 
EHTESHAM QUESHI 
MANJUNATH T 

BHUVANESHWARI R 
BINDUR 
CHRISTINA JAMES 

RAJDEEP KOUR 
ANANYA 

ARROJU HRITHIK 
BG SHRAVANYA 

CHETHAN SESHADRI 
KAVYA 
PALLAVI 
|SANJAY 

SHAIK BAJI 

SOUNDARYA 
ANIKET BIPIN BELLAD 

BALRAJ.M 
DEEPAK.S 
DHUSHYANTH.G 
HARISH KUMAR K 
KARTHIK M 
PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 

RAKESH A M 
REESHITA JHANAK 

SANTHALA CHAITHANYA 

PRASAD 
SHIVACHAVAN HR 
SNEHA SURESH SALUNKHE 
SOURAV CHARAN 
THEJASWINI.B 
PRIYANKA GK 

SURYAG 

AMIT SINGH 

VI PHARM D 

II PB 

I & II SEM M. 
PHARM 
PHARMACOLO 
GY 

I &II SEM M. 
PHARM 

PHARMACEUTI 
JCS 

I& II SEM 

M.PHARM 
PHARMACOGN 
oSY 

DR PARTHASARATHY 

KESERLA BHAVANI 

DR. VIKRAM T 

DR PADMA M 
PAARAKH 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
O: +91- 80 - 61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.edu 
e-mail: pharmacyprincipal(@theox ford.edu: info@theoxford.edu; 
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|525 

526 

527 

529 
528 22PU433 

532 
533 

|530 22PU435 

534 

531 22PU436 

535 
536 

537 

538 

539 

540 

541 

542 
543 

22PU430 

545 

22PU431 

22PU432 

547 

22PU434 

549 

550 

|22PU437 
|22PU438 
|22PU439 

22PU440 
22PU441 
22PU442 
22PU443 

22PP266 

22PP267 

544 22PP271 

22PP268 
22PP269 
22PP270 

546 22PP273 

22PP272 

548 22PP275 

22PP274 

22PP276 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

22PP277 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi) 

BADEPALLI REDDAIAH 
REDDY 

BENGULURI RAMESH 
TEJASWINI 
HARSHA KM 

JAWAHAR MANIYA RASAN S 
MANOJ 
MOHAMMAD AMIN YATOO 
MULLA UZMA RIYAZ 
NALLAGATLA SUNANDA 
R NAVYASREE 

RANJITHA RAMESH SHETTY 
SNEHA M 
|SONALI MILAN NALAWADE 
SWETHA YOGANANDAN 
VIJAY KUMARR 
ANIL KUMAR R 

ANKITHA NIDHI REDDY 

BINDU.K 
C. MOHAMMED YASEEN 

GOWDA MAHANTESH 

HAMSACA 
KUSHAN RAJ.P 

MADHUCHANDRA 
MAHESH GOWDA.B .N 
MANOHAR.S 

SANJAY HK 

UMME HABIBA 

III & IV SEM DR GURURAJ S 
M.PHARM KULKARNI 

jcs 

III & IV SEM DR NOOPUR 
M.PHARM SRIVASTAVA 

JGY 

P.Padue 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL The Oxfor Ceiege Of Pharmacy 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru 560 068 
0: +91- 80- 61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theox ford.cdu 

e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu: info@theox ford.edu; 

PHARMACEUTI 

PHARMACOLO 
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S. 

NO 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7. 

8. 

Name 

Dr. Padmaa M Paarakh 

Ms. Shweta Bisht 

Ms. Chaithra K 

Ms. Sona Mariun Panicker 

Mr.Dileep Chandra Sreerama 

Mr Kushan Raj P 
Dr. Gururaj S. Kulkarni 

Ms.Surinder Kaur 

10. Dr. Vikram T 

11 Ms. Amritha V 

Ms. Divya Sasi Kumar 

Number of full time teachers for the academic year 2023-24 

23. 

12. Ms. Nagalakshmi. R 

14. Ms Adithi P 
13. Ms. R. Uma Prabha 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

15. Ms M Tamilarasi 

16. Mr Praveen M 
17. C. Mohammed Yaseen 
I8. Dr. Noopur Srivastava 
19. Dr. Muthukumar A 
20. Ms. Keserla Bhavani 
21. Ms. M. Gowri Sri 

22. Ms. Joyce Arokia Selvi. S 

Reddy 
Dr.G.Venkata Karthik Kumar 

24. Ms. Meghana KN 

26. Ms Pallavi N 
25. Ms. Pavithradevi R 

27. Ms Monisha KC 
28. Ms Yakshitha V 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

29. Mr. Jawaharmaniyarasan 
30. Dr. Jyoti Shrivastava 

31 Dr. G. Nagalakshmi 
32. Dr Mahesh AR 

33. Ms. Shrutí Acharya 
34. Ms. Chanda Ranjan 
35. Ms. S. Vishnupriya 

Name of the Department Designation 

Pharmacognosy 
Pharmacognosy 
Pharmacognosy 
Pharmacognosy 
Pharmacognosy 
Pharmacognosy 
Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 

Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 

Principal 
A ssistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

A ssistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

A ssistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 
Pharmacology 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry Assistant Professor 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry Assistant Professor 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

A ssociate Professor 
A ssociate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

08-09-2003 

10-08-2015 

17-01-2018 

26-12-2018 

19-07-2023 

26-12-2022 

02-01-2020 

30-12-2010 

17-01-2011 
18-12-2019 

24-09-2018 

22-07-2019 

Associate Professor05-06-2023 

24-07-2019 

18-12-2023 

02-05-2023 

06-09-2023 

26-12-2022 

01-10-2021 

26-09-2022 

24-01-2017 

26-07-2017 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road. Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
D: 491- 80- 61754694; Fax: 91- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.edu 
e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu; into@theoxlord.edu: 

14-08-2019 

I5-01-2021 

26-04-2023 

27-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

12-12-2023 

26-12-2022 

28-07-2017 

01-08-2016 

18-05-2024 

10-08-2015 

25-10-2017 

20-11-2019 
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37. Mr. Akshay.C 
36. Ms. Patel Seena Ghanshyamkumar 

38. Ms. Pradeepa Prasad 

40. Ms Hamsa CB 
39. Ms. Suvarna Lakshmi Gunturu 

41 Ms D Renuka Meenatchi 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

42. Dr. Parthasarathy G. 
43. Dr. Naveen S 

44. Dr. Divya C Reddy 
45. Dr. Sri Priya C 
46. Dr. Jenisha K 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

47 Dr. Jeena Susan Saji 
48. Dr. Bindu BN 
49. Dr. Priyadharshini M 
50. Ms. Ammapalli Sravanthi 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Pharmaccutical Chemistry 

Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 

Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 
Pharmacy Practice 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

28-06-202 | 
I|-10-2021 

25-10-202 1 

01-08-2022 

26-12-2022 

04-12-2023 

23-08-2017 

11-01-2019 

01-12-2020 
15-11-2021 

03-05-2023 

15-06-2023 

22-01-2024 

22-01-2024 

Assistant Professor 01-07-2024 

Pladua 
PRÌNCTPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
The C:iord Dol!eue Di Pharmacy 
No 619.iste ur Road Hargasandra 

Bagaiore - 500 068 

No.6/9, |" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
): +9)- 80- 61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.edu 
e-mail: phar1inacyprincipal@theoxford.edu: info@theoxford.edu: 
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S NO 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

6 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

38 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

LIST OF STUDENTS DURING ACADEMIC YEAR 23-24 

REG. NO 
|23PO91 | 

23PO912 

23PO913 
23P0914 
23PO915 

23PO916 
23PO917 
23P0918 

23P0919 

23P0920 
23PO92 | 

23P0922 

23P0923 
|23PO924 

23PO925 
23PO926 

23P0927 
23P0928 
23P0929 

23PO930 

23PO93 1 

23PO932 
23P0933 

23P0934 

23PO93S 
23PO936 

23PO937 

23PO938 
23P0939 

23P0940 

23PO94| 
23PO942 
23P0943 

23PO944 

23PO945 

23PO946 

23P0947 

23PO948 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

|A YESWANTH 
ABHINAV ANAND 

ABHISHEK H PATIL 

ABISHEKA.M 
ADITYA 

AKASH. R 
AKSHITHA.A 
ALLURI YASWANTH 
AMRIN A 

R.ANBALAGAN 
ANUPRIIYA.K 
ANUSHKA SINGH 

ASHWINLB.S 
AYESHA MARYAM 

BM MONIKA 
BHAGYASHREE 

BHARATH.B 
BHASKAR.C 
BHOOMIKA 

DEENAKR 

DEEPIKA V 
DEVENDRA D 
E DILIP KUMAR 

DIPANJANA NAYEK 
GANESH KUMAR 

GEETHA.M 
GOKILAN.N 
GOWTHAM. V 

GUNASHREE.M 

HANUMANTARAYA GOUDA 
|HARISHG 

|HARSHA. T 
HEMASHREE S 

JEEVA 
|JOEL JOHN PHILIP 

JOSHITHA.K 
JOSHNID 

KALAVATHI K 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
): +91-80 -61754694: Fax: +9|- 80 -61754699; www.theoxtord.edu 
e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu; info@theoxford.edu; 



39 

42 

43 

i45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

65 

66 

67 

63 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

78 

79 

Chiloren"s Education Soety (Pegs) 
The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

23PS 

23PS1 

23P52 
23P53 

23PO954 

23P955 

23P95 

23PO957 

23POSSR 

23P959 

23PO9A 

23P961 
23PO962 

23P0963 

23P0964 

23PS65 

23P966 

23PO96T 

23P0962 

23P969 

23PI970 

23PI97I 

23PIS72 

23PO975 

23PO974 

23PI975 

23POS76 
23PO977 

23P9T 
23P9T9 

23P98) 

23PO981 
23POS82 

23PIS83 
23POSA4 

23P8S 
23PO986 

23P9KT 

23PHA 

23POR 

KAVY K 
KESIHAVKMAP 

KHASAA04A5AB 

KRITHIKA S K 

KUSLSM 

KUSHAMGONDA HC 

LAVANYAR 
LIKHITH M 
MHARIHARAN 

SIEGALA 
MECHANAR 

MOHITHBD 

MONISHS 

MURALI P 

NAMANAR 
NANDi4 KLMARS 

NAVDISH KUAR? 

NAYANA 
NIKKI KUMARI 

NITU KUMARIP 

PAVANA M 

PAVANIB 

PAVTTRA HIREMATH 

N 

PK ARYAN OTA 

PRAWAL 
PRAKRUTHIJ 

PRAVEEN S SHANKRI 

MPRAVTN KUMAR 

RK DHANUSH 

RAKSHITHAS 

RAKSHITHAS 

RASHITHAAR 

RAVICHANDRAW 

RITESH KHEMKA 

ROHITHV 

SNANDI TH4 
SANGEETAN 

SARA ZAIBA 

SARANR 

No b9 I* Crss Begur Roat Hongenira Bemgairu-o 
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80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 
86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 
98 

99 

|100 
|101 

102 

103 

104 

|105 
|106 
|07 

08 

|i09 

12 

|I13 

I14 

16 

|17 
8 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

119 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

|120 

23PO990 
23PO991 

GOCOHAMMAC 

23PO992 

23PO993 

23PO994 
23PO995 
23P0996 
23PO997 
23PO998 
23PO999 

23PI000 

23P1001 
23PI002 

23P1003 

21P4743 
21P4750 
|21P4784 

21P4799 
22P7318 
22P7319 
22P7320 
22P7321 
22P7322 
22P7323 
22P7324 
22P7325 
22P7326 
22P7327 
22P7328 
22P7329 
22P7332 

22P7331 
22P7333 
22P7334 
22P7335 
22P7336 

22P7337 
22P7338 
22P7339 
22P7340 
22P7341 

SHAPTHAGIRIJ.M 
SHILPA RATHOD 

SHIVA KUMAR G 
SIRISHA. M 
SIRISHA.S 
SNEHA HARISH 

|S. P. AISHWARYA 
SUDHANSHU MISHRA 
|SUDHARSHAN.S 
SUSHMITA RANJAN 
|THANU SHREE C 

TT LALNUNPUIA 

VR SRIE ARIA 

YAMUNA R 

KISHAN KRUPAKAR 
MB TEJASWINI 

SADIK AHMED 
TAHIR AZAD ZARGAR 
AKHIL REDDY A 

AD NANDINI 
ABDUL AZEEZA 
ABHISHEK B, K 

ABRAR MAJEED MALIK 
JAIJAZ MUHAMMAD BHAT 

AMAR 
AMULYA.R 

N.ANANDA 

ANIRUDDHA CHAKARBORTY 
APOORVAN 
S .ARCHHANA 

CHETHAN KUMAR BG 

CHETHAN M 

CHETHAN N 

CHIDANANDA.G 

CHIRANJEEVI 
DEBASISH PARIDA 

DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO 

DHARSHINLJ 
DIVYA CK 

GAGAN SAGAR M 

GAYATHRI. N. BIRADAR 

No.6/9, 1 Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
): +9)- 80- 61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theox ford.edu 
e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu; info@theoxford.edu; 
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|121 
122 

123 

24 

125 

126 

127 

28 

|129 
130 

131 

132 

133 

|134 
135 

136 

|137 

138 
139 

|140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

|149 
50 

|151 
152 

|153 
154 

|I55 
56 

157 

|158 
59 

160 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

161 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

22P7342 
22P7343 
22P7344 

22P7345 
22P7346 
22P7347 
22P7348 
22P7349 
22P7350 
22P73S 1 
22P7352 
22P7353 
22P7354 
22P7355 

22P7357 
22P7358 
22P7359 
22P7360 

22P7361 
22P7362 
22P7363 
22P7364 
22P7365 
22P7366 

22P7368 
22P7369 
22P7370 
22P7371 

22P7372 
22P7373 
22P7374 

22P7375 
22P7376 
22P7377 

22P7378 

22P7379 
22P7380 

|22P738| 

22P7382 

22P7383 
22P7385 

GOWTHAM S 

HARISH TK 
HARSHITHA. P 
R.HARSHITHA 

M.HEMANTH 
|IQRA 
PRAVINJ 
JEEVAN.R 
JEEVITHA S 

K LAKSHMI 

KUMARI MUSKAN 

MADHURA R 
MANASA S 
M.LIKHITH 
MONISHA. M 
NOOR AYESHA.L 

PALASH MAITY 
PRADEEP.M 
PRAJWAL BR 
RAGULNATH.V 

RAJESH NAIDU M 
RAVI RANJAN 

RESHMA J 

ROHANB 

ROOPA SHREE.N 
S G SHREYA SHREE 
SAGARD 

SAHIL 

SANNIDHI J KULKARNI 

SANTHOSH A 
|SHABARI BE 
S. BIRZEES FATHIMA 

SHIVAKUMAR M 

SHIVAN.A 

|SHOBHA 
SHODHAN S REDDY 
|SNEHA BISWAS 
|SONIYA PATEL 
|SOWJANYA M 
SUDHANSU KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
|SYED SAQLIAN A 

No.6/9, 1" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
0: +91- 80 -61754694; Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.edu 
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|I68 
I69 

70 

|171 
72 

173 

74 

|75 

|76 

177 

|78 

||79 

|180 

|I8I 
|I82 

83 

|I84 
I8$ 

I86 

187 

I88 

190 

191 

192 

|193 
|194 

195 

196 

97 

198 

|199 

200 

201 

Children's Educatlon Society (Rogd.) 

202 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

22P7R87 

2P7388 

2217389 

22P7390 

2P392 

P004 

ISPIS77 

I8Pl624 

19P5962 

19P$978 

19P6035 

|19P6039 
20PS6|1 

20P5612 

20P5614 

20PS643 

20PSOSS 
20PS682 

20P5691 
20P5646 
20P5674 

20PS705 
2IP4716 
2P4717 

2IP4721 

21P4722 

21P4723 
2IP4724 

21P4725 

21P4726 

21P4728 

2IP4729 
21P4730 

21P4732 
21P4734 

21P4735 

21P4737 

21P4738 
2IP4740 

MARUN LO 
EAS 

VEENAS 

VENKATLSILS 
VINAY KUMAR 
VINUTLAK 

|ZAKIR AIMAD MAGRY 
ANBUMANI 

HARSHATUS 

SLAMBARASANR 
BHARAIUVAJL 
HEMANTHD R 

SWAPNAV 
YASHASWINI S M 

AMULYAS 

ANAND 

ANUSHAV 
KRISHNAR 
MOUAMMAD SUAFIQ N 
SHARAVANTH KUMAR N 

SRI ABIINAYA S 
LAL REMRUATTI 

SANI SAZINI 
YASUWANTH K 
AKISWTHA Y 

AMRIN M 

BISHAL, KUMAR DEY 

CHANDRAKANTH G 

DEEPIKA BR 
DHANESUWARLC.C 

DUANYATHA S GUPTA 

DIVYA.A 

DRUTHl C 
GNANAVR 

HARSHITMA K 

|HLAL AHMADTDAS 
JAYANTI MANDAL. 
JHANAVIL REDDY 
KAMALR 

KEERTIIANA K 
KEERTHI 

No.6/9, I" Cross, Begur Road, IHongasandra, Bengaluru-s60 068 
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203 

204 

205 

206 
207 

208 

209 
210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 
217 

218 

219 
220 

221 

|222 
223 

224 
225 
226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 
232 

233 

234 
235 

236 

237 

238 
239 

240 

241 
242 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

243 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

2IP474| 

21P4742 

21P4744 

21P4745 

21P4746 
21P4747 
21P4748 

21P4749 

21P4751 

21P4752 
21P4754 

21P4755 
21 P4756 

21P4757 
21P4758 

2IP4759 

21P4760 
21P4761 
21P4762 

21P4763 

21P4765 
21P4766 

21P4767 

2IP4769 
2I P4771 
21P4772 
21P4773 

21 P4774 
21P4776 
2I P4777 

21P4778 

21P4779 
21P4780 
21P4781 

21P4782 

21P4783 

21P4785 
21P4786 
2IP4787 

21P4789 
21P4790 

KEERTHIVASAN AS 
KIRAN A 

KOKILA SHREEP 
KRUTHIK RM 

LAKSHMI T 

LALITH KISHORE 

LAVANYA M 

LAVANYA.S 

MADHUDHARSHINI R 
MAGESH S 
MANASH PRATIM TAID 

MANOJAN 
MEGHNA 
MOHAMED ASHWAQ S 
MOHAMMED SAMEER H 

MOUNESHWAR V 

MOUNIKA R 

MURALIDHARANC 

N JEEVITHA 
N NANDHI SHRI 

NAMITHA 
NANDHINI R 

NANDITHA R 
NAVYAR REDDY 
NEELAKANTA 

NISARGA S T 
OJASWITHA K 

OWAIS NAZEER 
PRINCE KUSHWAHA 
RAJANYA ADHIKARY 
RAMASWAMY SATHEESH 

RAMYAS 
RANJITH KUMAR P 
RISHIKA H MENON 
S VIDHYA SREE 

SACHING 
SAHALA K 

SAI SRAVAN P 
SAKSHI YOGESH KORGANOKAR 

|SANGEETHA R 
SHETTY MEGHANA DINKAR 

No.6/9, |" Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
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245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

231 

252 

253 
D54 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

R63 

264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

271 

272 

P73 
274 

273 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

282 

283 

284 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

2IP4791 

2IP4792 

2IP4793 

THE 

RHOOoDOHAAST 

21P4794 

2IP4795 

2IP4796 
21P4797 

2IP4798 

21P4800 

2IP4801 

2IP4802 

21P4804 

2IP480S 

21P4806 

2IP4807 

2IP4808 

22P7393 

22P7394 

22P7395 

22P7396 

22P7397 

22P7398 

22P7399 

1SP1565 

18PI569 

I SP1579 
18PI602 

18P1609 

18PI627 

19P5971 

19P5973 

19P5974 

19P5980 

19P5981 

19P5984 

19P5993 

19P5994 

19P5998 

19P6007 

19P6012 
9P6018 

SHILPAN 

SHILPAS 

SIDDHANAGOUDA G HALLUR 

SINDHUS 
SONALIHB 

SOURAB CHOUDARI A 

SUSHMA V 

SWATHI S 
TEJAS CHITTAPPA C T 

TEJASWINI V 

THARUN BV 

UDHAYA KUMAR M 
VASUNDHARADEVI A 

VINAYAK BARAL 

YASHASWINI.S 

YASHASWINI S M 

KIRANA 
MANISHA S GOWDA 

MD MUFID ANSARI 
NAVYA KA 

SOUMYA S. HARSOOR 
SOUNDARYA. HM 

SRINIVAS. K 

BHAVYA SHREE 
DHANASEKHARMK 

HEMANTH KUMAR E 

NISHA S 
PRATIK JAIN 

SRI VIGNESH 
GOKUL RAJ. M 

HALASWAMY.D.B 

HARIPRASAD 

INDUSHREE.G. 

INITHA.V 

JEEVANU.H 

KHALEEL.E 

KISHANK 

LIKITHA GOWDA 

PAVAN KUMARB 

RAJESHWARI.B 

SARANYA.R 

No.69, 1 Cross, Begur Road. Hongasandra. Bengaluru -560 068 
D: +9)- 80-61754694: Fax: +91- 80 -61754699; www.theoxford.edu 

e-mail: pharmacyprincipal@theoxford.edu: info@ theoxford.edu: 
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285 
286 
287 
|288 

289 

290 

291 

292 
293 

294 

|295 

296 

297 

298 

|299 

300 
301 
302 

303 

304 

305 
306 

307 
308 

309 

310 

311 
312 

313 

THE 

314 

315 
316 
317 
318 

319 
320 
321 

322 

323 
324 

325 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

coLCGGCHAAMAG 

19P6027 

19P6031 

19P6036 

|19P6038 

20P5605 
20P5607 
|20P5608 

20P5613 
20P5615 
20P5616 
20P5617 
20PS618 

20P5619 
20P5620 
20P5621 
20P5622 

20P5624 

20P5625 

20P5626 

20P5628 

20P5629 

20PS630 

20P5632 
20P5633 

20P5634 
20P5636 
20P5637 

20P5639 

20P5640 
20P5642 

20P5644 

20P5645 

20P5648 
20P5649 
20P5650 

20P5651 
20P5652 
20P5653 

20P5654 
20P5656 
20P5657 

SOMASHEKAR.G 
SUJAN KUMAR 
SWETHA P 
VIGNESH.C 
AARTHI S 
AIMEN BASHIR 

AKILA C 
ANUSHA RS 

ANUSHA T 
ANWAR MULLA 
ARUN BIRADAR 

ARUN C 
ARYA KRISHNA 

BANU PRIYA D 
BHUVANESHWARÍ C 

C POVINDHAR 
CHAITHRA K 

CHANDANA N 
DEEPTHI R 

DHRUVA R NADIG 

GAGANA.K 

GIRESHA NAIDU M 
GOWTHAM GOWDA MR 

HARI KISHOR R 

HARITHA R 
HRUTHIKA B 

IYSWARYA G M 

KARTHIK S 

KAVYA PREDDY 

KIRAN GM 
KRUTHIC REVANTH G 

KRUTHIKA S G 

MADHUSHREE 
MANOHAR K 
MANOJKUMAR M 

MANSI BEN OZA 
MEGHANA S 

MEGHANA NADGIR 
MITHUNN 

MONIKA S REDDY 

MONIKA N 

No.6/9, 1 Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
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326 

327 

|328 

320 

330 

331 

332 
333 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

|340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

348 

349 

350 

|351 

352 

353 

354 

355 

356 

357 

358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

Children's Education Socioty (Regd.) 

366 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

20PS658 

20P5659 

20P5660 

20P5662 

20P5664 
20P5666 

20P5669 

|20P5670 
20PS671 

|20P5672 

20P5673 
20PS675 

20P5676 
20P5677 
20P5678 

20PS679 

20PS680 

20P5681 
20PS683 

20P5686 
20PS688 
20PS689 

20P5690 

20PS693 
20PS694 
20PS695 

20PS696 

20P5697 
20P5698 

20PS700 

20P5701 
20P5704 

21P4809 

21P4810 

21PI8|| 

21P4812 

|21P4813 

23Q0151 
23Q0152 

23Q0153 

2300154 

NASIBA NK 
NIDWISHREE S 

NIKSUEPNS 

P.JEEVIIA 

PALLAVIS 

PREETIUK 

RAKSUITTIA S 
SADAF iAROOQ 

SAHANA HS 
SAMARPITA NATH 

SANDRA SS 
SANJANA R 
SAPNA SKUMBAR 

SAVIHA S 
SAYAK KULEY 

SHAIK HUMAYUN 
SHAMITHA JAINSA 
SHOMOJIT DAS 
SHRAVYA 

SINCHANA URS KN 

SNEHA RV 
SNEHA BINU 

SONAM CHOEDON 

SWATHl JANA 
TEJASWINI N 

THARUN K 

THYAGARAJ S 
TRISHA LOKESI| 

VARSUITHA A 
VIDYASHREE R 
VINOD KUMAR BG 

YASHASWINI MU 
HARDEEK K 
PRAVEEN A 
PUNEETS 

RAKESIIKP 

SUYLESI 
AISUWARYA S K 
ARPANA LAL. 

BIIAVANI S 
|DEEPIKAP 

No.6/9, " Cross, Begur Rod, Hongsdra, Bengaluru -560 068 
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367 
368 

369 
370 

371 

372 
373 

374 
375 

376 

377 

378 
379 

380 

381 
382 

383 

384 
385 
386 
387 

388 

389 

390 

391 
392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

398 

399 

400 

401 
402 
403 

404 

405 

406 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

407 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 
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2300155 
2300156 
2300157 

23Q0158 
2300159 
2300160 

2300161 
2300162 
2300163 

23Q0164 

23Q0165 
2300166 

2300167 
2300168 
23Q0169 
2300170 
22Q0571 
22Q0572 
22Q0573 
2200574 

22Q0575 
22Q0S76 
2200577 

22Q0578 

2200579 
22Q0580 
22Q058 I 

2200582 

22Q0584 
|22Q0585 

22Q0586 
2200588 
2200589 
2200590 

22Q0591 
2200594 
2200595 
|22Q0596 
I5Q0593 

21Q057| 
21Q0572 

DEVIKA INDRANI A M 
FAZYNA MOHAMMED M 
GAHANA R 

JULIA JOSE V 

KASHISH JAIN 

MONIKA R 

NARMADHA SREE S 
NITHYA P 

SANGEETHA B 

SHAIK FARHAN ALI 
SUJITHA SHREE R 

SYED ARSLAIN 
TANVIKA SADANANDA M 
TEJASWINI BHENDA WNADE 

|VINOTH S 

YASHWANTH M 

ABINAYA SANGAVI 

|AISHWARYA K 
AJAY KUMAR N 

|ANU R 

BARANIDHARAN G 

HEMA S REDDY 

IMLIBENBA OZUKUM 

J.JEEVITHA 

JYOTHIRMOY GHOSH 

KRISHNAJITH S 

LAKSHMI,P 

MAIVANNAN K 
MD. SAIF KHAZI 

NAYANA RALA 
RAAFI JAMALJ 

RUPKUMAR DAS 

SAM SHERMANS 

SAVITHA TV 
SHREE DEVIKA RANI 
|UDAY SAHA 
UDDIPAN RAI 

WEIZEL PEARL BARRETTO 

VRSHA M 

ABHIRAMI P PILLAL 
|AFRAHFATHIMA 

No,6/9, I Cross, Begur Road, Hongasandra, Bengaluru -560 068 
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409 

410 

411 

412 

|413 
414 

415 

416 
|417 

|418 

419 
|420 
421 

422 
|423 
424 

425 

426 
|427 

428 

429 
430 

|431 

432 

433 

434 

435 
l436 
437 
438 

439 

|440 
441 

442 

443 
444 

445 

446 
447 

Children's Education Society (Regd.) 

|448 

The Oxford College of Pharmacy 

2100573 

2100574 
21Q0575 
21Q0576 
21Q0577 
21Q0578 

21Q0579 

2100580 
21Q0582 
2100583 

21Q0584 
21Q0586 
2100588 

21Q0589 

21Q0591l 
21Q0593 
|21Q0594 

2100595 
21Q0596 

21Q0598 
2000589 
|16Q0717 
1800259 

1800260 

|1900595 

20Q0571I 
20Q0572 

2000573 
|2000575 
2000576 
2000577 

2000578 
2000579 
|2000581 

20Q0582 

2000585S 
2000586 
2000587 
2000588 
200059 | 

2000593 

AJINGHUN UMSONG 

AKSHAYA S 
AMIT KUMAR JENA 

|ARUSHI NAIR 
BHAVANA M REDDY 

HARSHITHA GS 
HASHUBA.N 
HEENAK 

KEERTHI REDDY M 
KIRUBA EVANJALIN M 
MOHAMMED SHADAAB 
MONISH T 

RAHIBS 
RAKSHITHA.K.C. 
SRI NILASH KUMAR N 

UTTARA. S 

VEDHA SHREE KS 

VENCY V 
VISHWATHEJA B 
SWARUPAM SARKAR 
SOURASHISH BADIYA 
MOLUNGZANG AIER 

HARSHDEEP SARVA 
KATHIRMANI RAJA S 

ZOMBARKAR MUSKAN 
ABIGAIL N MOZHUI 

ANIRBAN DEBNATH 

|ASHISH ABHRAHAM 

DEBJIT BHAKAT 
DEEPTI CHOUDHARY 

DIMPLE G 

GANANESWAR RAOS 

HEMA NS 

KEERTHANA C 

PADMASHREE M 

RANJITHA REDDY S 
|SHASHIKALA D M 
SHERLIN HEPZIBAH S 

SHUBHASHININ 

SYED ALSABA HUSSAINI 

TINA LALLY 
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449 
450 

451 
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|19Q0582 

19Q0583 
1900584 

|19Q0585 
|19Q0586 

1900587 
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VINISHA R 
MHONLUMI T OVUNG 
DARPANA R 

|ARINDAMDEY 
BABISHA R 
BHAVYASHREE N 
DHARUNBALA L 
FARHANA AA 

HARSHITHA A 
LIKITHACHANDRASHEKAR 
NEETHU TP 

NISHANTH KK 

NIZAMUDDIN 
NUNGSHICHILA A JAMIR 
PRADEEP S 

RISHIKA GUPTA 
RUDRAMBIKA M 
SARAVANAGIRI A 

SARAVANAN M 
SEEMA SL 
SHREYADATTA 

|ADARSH KUMAR 

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 

SAFREEN TA 
GIRISH ADITHYA 

SOURABH SINGH 

SIDHARTH MALLICK 
AJANO W PATTOMN 

PREMA 

CHAITHRA SHREE.N 

CHETHAN.G.K 

DEEPAK DATTA.B.R 

MATHUMITHA RAJMOHAN 

PREM RAJ T 
RAGAVI.V 

RAHUL.V 

SAHANA.K 
SHIVA KUMAR.G 

SINCHANA D.P 

SUPRAJA.R 
SUREKSHA.R.RAI 
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THARANI SHREE.K 
VISHAL SASI KANNAN 
PRATHIBA.V 

EHTESHAM QUESHI 
MANJUNATH T 

BHUVANESHWARI R 
BINDUR 

CHRISTINA JAMES 

RAJDEEP KOUR 

ANANYA 

ARROJU HRITHIK 
BG SHRAVANYA 

CHETHAN SESHADRI 

KAVYA 
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SANJAY 

SHAIK BAJI 

SOUNDARYA 

ANIKET BIPIN BELLAD 

BALRAJ.M 

DEEPAK.S 

DHUSHYANTH.G 

HARISH KUMAR K 

KARTHIK M 

PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 

RAKESH A M 

REESHITA JHANAK 

SANTHALA CHAITHANYA PRASAD 

SHIVACHAVAN HR 

SNEHA SURESH SALUNKHE 

SOURAV CHARAN 
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MULAUZMA RIYAZ 
NALAGALASUNANDA 

RNAVYASREE 

RANDHA RAMESH SHETY 

SNEHA M 

SONALI MILAN NALAWADE 
SWETHA YOGANANDAN 

VDAY KUMAR R 

ANIL KUMAR R 

ANKITHA NIDHI REDDY 
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GOWDA MAHANTESH 
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KUSHAN RAJ. P 
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